THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF	undersigned trustee	or successor trust	tee under that certain trust deed dated May 16 19.75
		開始を発見しません。	M CHURCH & GRACE CHURCH, H&W as grantor and recorded or
June			ok M-75 at page 6612 of the Mortgage Records of
Klam	ach		weying real property situated in said county described as follows
esetmi.	Southwester	on the North	nerly side of High Street 120 feet outheast, or most Fasterly corner
thence	Southwesterly	along the No	outheast, or most Fasterly corner to the City of Klamath Falls, Ofegon; ortherly line of High Street, 64.32
	hence Northwes	sterily and pa	arallel with Tenth Street, 120 feet; th High Street, 64.32 feet; thence
1. (D) N & CO & C. (	BRIDE AVERICAL GAR	Male with 4	Tenth Street, 120 feet to the place Lota 3, E, F, and G, in said Block ty of Elemeth Walls, Oregon.
			cy of Lignath Falls, Oregon.
ky			
			ciaries under said trust deed a written request to reconvey said
bargain	, sell and convey, but	t without any cove	by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, does grant enant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or person by the understand in said premises.
			by the undersigned in said premises. ed trustee has caused its corporate name be signed hereunder b
its offic		thereunto by order	of its Board of Directors.
T A 711		entre contractor and the second	
JAIEI	D: August 14	, 19.78	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
JAI EI	<u>0: August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u>	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
	<u>o: August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u>	
	<u>o: August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u>	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	<u>o. August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u>	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By Assistant Trustee
	<u>o: August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u>	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	<u>o: August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u>	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	<u>o: August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u>	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	<u>o: August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u> .	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	<u>o: August 14</u>	<u>19.78.</u>	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
			TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	D: August 14	DEED OF	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY   By   Assistant   Trustee   Secretary   STATE OF OREGON, County of   Klamath   August   14   19   Personally appeared   MIKE RIDDLE   State is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurant   Co., a corporation, and that said instrument was signed on behalf of actors; and he affenous edged said instrument to be its voluntary act and died.   Before me:   Notary Public for Oregon   Notary Public for Oregon   STATE OF OREGON, Expires   STATE OF OREGON, Strate of OREGON, Strate of OREGON,
	TRUSTEE'S D RECONVEI	DEED OF YANCE	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	TRUSTEE'S D RECONVEN	DEED OF YANCE CA TITLE COMPANY	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	TRANSAMERI INSURANCE	DEED OF YANCE	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	TRANSAMERI INSURANCE TO CHUR	DEED OF YANCE CA TITLE COMPANY SCH	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	TRUSTEE'S D RECONVEN TRANSAMERI INSURANCE (	DEED OF YANCE CA TITLE COMPANY SCH	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By
	TRANSAMERI INSURANCE TO CHUR	DEED OF YANCE CA TITLE COMPANY SCH	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By